
GRPE-WORKING GROUP ON OFF-CYCLE EMISSIONS
6TH PLENARY MEETING

MARCH 22, 2004 - LONDON, ENGLAND

LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Crupi, Ed Environment Canada 819 994 2230 819 953 7815 ed.crupi@ec.gc.ca

Franken, Oliver Sensors Europe GmbH +49 (0) 2102 85680 60 +49 (0) 2102 85680 56 ofranken@sensors-inc.com

Frost, Bernie U.K. Department of Transport +44 207 944 2116 +44 207 944 2605 Bernie.frost@dft.gsi.gov.uk

Gezelle, Richard U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 202 564 9267 202 565 2057 gezelle.rick@epa.gov

Greening, Paul European Commission +32 2 295 9581 +32 2 296 9637 paul.greening@cec.eu.int

Gustavsson, Lars OICA,EMA (Volvo Powertrain Corporation) +46 31 3223078 +46 31 519124 Lars.G.Gustavsson@volvo.com

Hosier, Caroline OICA, SMMT (Ford Motor Company) +44 1268 70 2533 +44 1268 70 3747 chosier@ford.com

Hummel, Rudolf European Commission DG-JRC +39 0332 789905 +39 0332 785869 rudolf.hummel@jrc.it

Idoguchi, Masaru JASIC (Hino Co.) +81 3 5216 7241 +81 3 5216 7244 masaru.idoguchi@hino.co.jp

Kamita, Kenji Ministry of the Environment, Japan +81 3 5521 8296 +81 3 3593 1049 kenji_kamita@env.go.jp

Matatko, Winfried RWTUEV (Germany) +49 201 825 4130 +49 201 825 4109 Winfried.Matatko@rwtuev.de

May, John AECC (CEFIC) +32 2 743 2492 +32 2 743 2499 john.may@aecc.be

Nakashima, Naohisa JASIC (Mitsubishi Fuso Truck and Bus Corp.) +81 3 5216 7241 +81 3 5216 7244 naohisa.nakashima@mitsubishi-fuso.com

Odaka, Matsuo NTSEL (Japan) +81 422 41 3217 +81 422 41 3233 odaka@ntsel.go.jp

Olsson, Larsolov Swedish Environmental Protection Agency +46 8 698 12 49 +46 8 698 14 75 larsolov.olsson@naturvardsverket.se

Parkin, Chris U.K. Department of Transport +44 207 944 2958 +44 207 944 2605 chris.parkin@dft.gsi.gov.uk

Pollak, Ivan Institute for Transport Sciences (KTI) +36 1 371 5875 +36 1 205 5897 pollak@kti.hu

Renaudin, Jean-Francois OICA (Renault) +33 4 7296 4974 +33 4 7296 5114 jean-francois.renaudin@ renaultvi.com

Rijnders, André RDW +31 79348196 +31 79348041 arijnders@rdw.nl

Rodt, Stefan Federal Environmental Agency (UBA) +49 30 8903 2622 +49 30 8903 2106 Stefan.rodt@uba.de

Stein, Juergen OICA, EMA  (DaimlerChrysler) +49 711 1723295 +49 711 1756095 hj.stein@daimlerchrysler.com

Stepper, Mark EMA (Cummins, Inc.) 812 377 6516 812 377 6516 m.r.stepper@cummins.com

Delaney, Maureen - 
Chairperson U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 202 343 9532 202-343-2804 Delaney.Maureen@epamail.epa.gov

Vardas, Joanna -     
Secretariat OICA, EMA (Detroit Diesel Corporation) 313 592 1690 313 592 3892 joanna.vardas@detroitdiesel.com
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